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Vilniaus miesto vaiky lengvosios atletikos pirmenybiy

2002 m. geguzés 29 d.

Mergaités

60 m b/bégimas

Aisté Mencinskaitée
Jurgita Zilénaite

60 m bégimas

Natalija Valetova
Lina Panavaité
Aida Atkociunaite
Dominyka Venciiité
Jone Sadaunykaite
Aisté Mendinskaité
Ugne Griniate
Virginija Popovaite
Alisa Niunkaité
Ieva Venskutonyté
Svetlana Tumanovi¢
Deimanté Nasutaviciuté
Sandra Vamoraité
Agne Kizyté

Daiva Stefancik
Lina Tamasauskaité
Viktorija Mironova
Kristina Bareisa
Egle Tamasauskaité
Marta Matkeviciaté
Tlona Cibaité
Justina Maziliauskaité

300 m bégimas

Julija Stafejeva
Joné Sadaunykaite
Jurgita Zilénaité
Anastasija Pydyk
Ieva Venskutonyte
Sabina Brazevi¢
Daiva Stefancik

600 m bégimas

Tatjana Vojcechovi¢
Ilona Slesaronok
Laura Rakauskaité
Anastasija Pydyk

REZULTATAI
A
89 02 06 10.6
8903 13 12.0
89 01 06 80 F
89 06 05 8.4
89 06 10 8.7
90 01 19 8.8
89 05 15 8.6
89 02 06 8.9
89 04 07 8.9
89 08 22 9.0
8904 12 9.0
89 07 11 9.0
91 01 24 9.2
90 05 27 9.2
8904 12 93
8910 26 9.3
90 12 08 9.4
90 06 01 9.5
891118 9.5
91 07 09 9.6
91 11 02 10.2
90 08 03 10.2
90 07 22 10.4-
8805 17 8.9
89 471
89 05 15 475
8903 13 48.3
89 04 30 48.8
89 07 11 - 50.0
90 08 22 515 .
90 12 08 53.7
89 01 26 2:00.3
90 04 21 2:02.1
89 06 15 2:02.5
89 04 30 2:10.2-

8.0
8.5
8.69
8.7

8.6

VRM stadionas

E.Ziupkiené
L.Juchnevi¢iené

D.Skirmantiene
T.Krasauskiené
T.Krasauskiené
L.Juchnevi¢iené s
E.Ziupkiené O? //)'
E.Ziupkiené
E.Ziupkiené
P.Zukiené
V.Ostrik
E.Ziupkiené
O.Bogacionok
D.Skirmanitené
0O.Bogacionok
M.Sytnikova
M.Noreikiené
O.Bogacionok
R.Snarskiene
L.Juchneviciene
0O.Bogacionok
T.Krasauskiené
R.Snarskiene
R.Snarskiené

[.Jefimova
E.Ziupkiené
L.Juchnevi¢iené
M.Sytnikova .
E.Ziupkiené
M.Noreikiene
M.Noreikiené

O.Bogadionok
M.Noreikiené
L.Juchnevic¢iené
M.Sytnikova
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1000 m begimas

Gabrielé Lingyté
Lina Cepulyte

1 km sp.¢jimas

Renata Kovel
Ilona Mastianica
Laura Iljasevi¢

e

Skaidré Cemalauskaité

Suolis j aukstj

Alisa Niunkaite
Violeta Volodko
Olga Borisova
Milena Voinilko

Suolis j tolj

Natalija Valetova
Alisa Niunkaité

Olga Borisova

Lina Panavaité

Ugné Griniiite
Milena Voinilko
Aisté Men¢inskaite
Violeta Volodko
Viktorija Mironova
Ieva Sustikaité
Virginija Popovaité
Aida Atkocitinaité
Iona Cibaité

Migle Mencéinskaite .
Justina Maziliauskaite

Disko metimas
Julija Gerasimovi¢

89 04 30
90

90 08 06
890113
890117
91 05 08
90 08 06

890412
890317
89 06 22
89 10 28

89 01 06
8904 12

890622 |

89 06 05
89 04 07
8910 28
89 02 06
89 03 17
8911 18
90 01 30

8908 22

89 06 10
9007 22
90 04 16
880517

84

Berniukai

60 m b/beégimas

Audrius Meskeénas

89 05 22

3:35.7
4:03.7

5:24.0
5:33.0
5:56.0
6:23.0
6:46.0

1.50
1.45
1.45
1.35

5.15
4.96
4.95
4.84
4.57
4.46
4.45
4.42
4.26
4.18
412
4.10
3.72
3.06
4.53

27.99

11.9

J.Garalevicius
J.Garalevicius

V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas

V.Ostrik

T.Krasauskiené
T.Krasauskiene
T.Krasauskiené

D.Skirmantiene
V.Ostrik
T.Krasauskiene
T.Krasauskiené
E.Ziupkiené
T.Krasauskiene
E.Ziupkiené
T.Krasauskiene
R.Snarskiené
E.Ziupkiené
P.Zukiené
T.Krasauskiene
R.Snarskiene
E.Ziupkiené
R.Snarskiené

1.Siaudinis

L.Juchnevi¢iené
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60 m bégimas

Daniil Nechamkin
Simonas BandZius
Gediminas Guntarskis
Andrej Jurasef

Slava Avdul

Marius Verikas
Judzinas Sagaitis
Audrius Verikas
Olegas Augustinas
Darius Gelunas
Maksim SapoZnikov
Aleksandr Gavin¢iuk
Zygimantas Kirilovas
Silvestras Guogis
AndZejus Seipiinas
Vadimas Makovskis
Edgaras Bareisa

300 m begimas

Daniil Nechamkin

Simonas BandZius

Andrej Jurasef
Adomas Balkevi¢ius
Arnoldas Bujanauskas
Aurimas Gujis
Algimantas Bruzas

600 m begimas
Paulius Gediunas
Mindaugas Ziogas
Sergej Jezerskij

1000 m bégimas
Adomas Kuzinas
Edgaras Karalius
Kestutis Matuliauskas

1 km sp. ¢jimas
Genadijus Kozlovskis

Sergejus Buinovskis
Gerardas Chmyznikovas

8903 29
8902 07
891013
891218
89 02 26
890113
90 02 08
890113
89 09 21
890712
89 08 08
90 06 25
93 03 04
9003 02
9011 30
93 03 08
89 06 16

8903 29
89 02 07
891218
89 08 18
92 09 02
90 10 15
9207 13

89 01 04

890213

891231

91 09 12
89 06 27
90 06 02

91 01 07
90 0113
911017

80 F 8.0
82 - 82
82 83
89 9.0
8.8 nebeégo
9.0

9.1

9.1

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6

9.7

9.7

9.8

10.1

10.4

44.3
45.0
46.8
47.4
352
1:00.5
1:02.9

1:42.2
1:5247
1:56.2

3:18.3"
3:33.2
3:38.0

4:54.0
4:55.0
5:01.0

P.Zukiené
L.Juchneviciené
R.Snarskiené
E.Ziupkiené
V.Kolenc¢enko
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené
P.Zukiené
M.Sytnikova
V.Kolenc¢enko
E.Ziupkiené
R.Snarskiené
E.Ziupkiené
D.Skirmantiené
A Zilinskas
L.Juchnevic¢iené

P.Zukiené
L.Juchneviciené
E.Ziupkiené
J.Garalevicius
I.Jefimova
LJefimova
I.Jefimova

[.jefimova
J.Garalevicius
O.Bogacionok

I.Jefimova
J.Garaleviéius
E.Ziupkiené

V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas
V.Meskauskas



4. Robertas Meskénas 910115
5. Mantas RadZianas 89 07 26
6. Robertas Marcinkevié¢ 911001
7. Vilius Cicénas 91 01 07
8.  Vitalijus Podoseckis
Suolis j aukstj
1.  Antanas Mizeris 8902 22
2. Valdemaras Narvai$ 8904 26
3.  Audrius Verikas 8901 13
4.  Marius Verikas 8901 13
Suolis j tolj
1.  Antanas Mizeris 89 02 22
2.  Gediminas Guntarskis 891013
3. Marius Verikas 8901 13
4.  Audrius Verikas 89 01 13
5.  JudZinas Sagaitis 90 02 08
6.  AndZejus Seipiinas 9011 30
7.  Zygimantas Kirilovas 930304
8. Vadimas Makotskis 93 03 09
9.  Grazvydas Kriau¢ionis 90 04 16
Rutulio(3 kg) stimimas
1. Saranas Gerasimovas 890614
b/k Mantas Narusas 87
b/k Mantas Paliokas 88
b/k {’ovﬂas Dudlauskas 88
b/k Saranas RaiSys 88 09 27
Disko(1 kg) metimas
1.  Sarunas Gerasimovas 89 06 14
b/k Sarinas Raisys 88 09 27
b/k Mantas Paliokas 88 07
b/k Povilas Dudlauskas 88 10
b/k Pranas Petrauskas 85
b/k Povilas Skindel 86
e /)
yr. varzyby teiséja
Vyr. varZyby sekretoré @
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5:02.0
5:11.0
5:30.0
5:49.0
6:11.0

1.45
1.40
1.35
1.30

4.86
4.72
4.42
4.40
4.19
3.74
3.54
3.46
3.45

9.68

12.47 (4kg)
11.06 (4kg)
10.06 (4kg)

9.94 (4kg)

"
17.30
34.24
32.13
29.95

36.92 (1.5kg)
29.06 (1.5kg)

p

)

V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas
V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas
V.Meskauskas

D.Skirmantiené
K §apka
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené

D.Skirmantiené
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiene
D.Skirmantienée
R.Snarskiené
A.Zilinskas
E.Ziupkiené

V. Zubaityté

A Mikelyte
A.Celiesius
A Celiesius
A.Celiesius

V. Zubaityté
A.Celiesius
A.Celiesius
A.Celiesius

I.Siaudinis
A.lzergin

%/ — Zita Tindsiuliens

Remigija RaiSiene



